2050 $1,917,689 $19,411,741 $19,411,741 $19,411,741 $71,981 $0 $0 $60,224,892
2051 $1,917,689 $19,411,741 $19,411,741 $19,411,741 $71,981 $0 $0 $60,224,892
2052 $1,917,689 $19,411,741 $19,411,741 $19,411,741 $71,981 $0 $0 $60,224,892

Totals: $59,448,364 $600,280,561 $600,280,561 $582,352,219 $2,159,434 $0 $0 $1,844,521,139

4

Capital Funding Priority List

(A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (F) (G) (H) (I)
Funding Sources

Anticpated Total District SFCC Building Interest
Capital Funding Project Supported Supported Grant Fund Cash Rate Funding

Projects Date Cost* Bonds Bonds Funds Contribution Assumption Term

CTE School February 2023 $64,712,240 $35,223,680 $4,613,374 $10,192,240 $14,682,946 4.90% 25 Years
Tates Creek Athletics February 2023 $1,925,000 $0 $0 $0 $1,925,000 --- ---

TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

Totals: --- $66,637,240 $35,223,680 $4,613,374 $10,192,240 $16,607,946 --- ---

*Total project cost and funding sources are estimated.

5

Capital Funding Proforma Report

(A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (F) (G) (H) (I) (J)
( CTE )

Remaining
Funds Existing Building Series Series Series Series Total Revenue

Fiscal Available for Debt Fund 2023 EST TBD TBD TBD Debt for Future
Year Debt Service Service Cash Outlay Bonds* Bonds Bonds Bonds Service Bonding

2023 $58,307,203 $41,699,257 $16,607,946 $58,307,203 $0
2024 $60,224,892 $41,697,213 $2,026,950 $43,724,163 $16,500,729
2025 $60,224,892 $41,700,157 $2,024,463 $43,724,620 $16,500,273
2026 $60,224,892 $41,700,278 $2,021,163 $43,721,440 $16,503,452
2027 $60,224,892 $41,695,916 $2,025,563 $43,721,479 $16,503,413
2028 $60,224,892 $38,697,468 $2,249,163 $40,946,630 $19,278,262
2029 $60,224,892 $38,697,639 $2,248,163 $40,945,801 $19,279,091
2030 $60,224,892 $38,699,789 $2,246,163 $40,945,952 $19,278,940
2031 $60,224,892 $38,696,695 $2,253,163 $40,949,857 $19,275,035
2032 $60,224,892 $38,700,714 $2,248,763 $40,949,477 $19,275,416
2033 $60,224,892 $38,700,824 $2,246,463 $40,947,287 $19,277,606
2034 $60,224,892 $38,999,464 $1,947,888 $40,947,352 $19,277,540
2035 $60,224,892 $38,999,881 $1,950,575 $40,950,456 $19,274,436
2036 $60,224,892 $38,996,603 $1,950,825 $40,947,428 $19,277,464
2037 $60,224,892 $33,993,864 $2,004,950 $35,998,814 $24,226,078
2038 $60,224,892 $29,496,367 $2,500,475 $31,996,842 $28,228,050
2039 $60,224,892 $15,999,605 $3,247,375 $19,246,980 $40,977,913
2040 $60,224,892 $12,997,643 $3,378,275 $16,375,918 $43,848,974
2041 $60,224,892 $13,001,049 $3,374,275 $16,375,324 $43,849,568
2042 $60,224,892 $3,371,000 $3,371,000 $56,853,892
2043 $60,224,892 $3,371,250 $3,371,250 $56,853,642
2044 $60,224,892 $3,375,500 $3,375,500 $56,849,392
2045 $60,224,892 $3,373,250 $3,373,250 $56,851,642
2046 $60,224,892 $3,374,500 $3,374,500 $56,850,392
2047 $60,224,892 $3,373,750 $3,373,750 $56,851,142
2048 $60,224,892 $3,375,750 $3,375,750 $56,849,142
2049 $60,224,892 $0 $60,224,892
2050 $60,224,892 $0 $60,224,892
2051 $60,224,892 $0 $60,224,892
2052 $60,224,892 $0 $60,224,892

Totals: $1,804,829,077 $663,170,426 $16,607,946 $65,559,650 $0 $0 $0 $745,338,022 $1,059,491,055

*Estimated
Includes building fund cash outlay

Post CTE
Bonding
Potential

$420,000,000

6

Capital Outlay Allocation Report

(A) (B) (C) (D)

Total Amount Remaining
Fiscal Capital Outlay Reserved for Funds
Year Allocation Bonding for PAYGO

2023 $3,835,378 $0 $3,835,378
2024 $3,835,378 $1,917,689 $1,917,689
2025 $3,835,378 $1,917,689 $1,917,689
2026 $3,835,378 $1,917,689 $1,917,689
2027 $3,835,378 $1,917,689 $1,917,689
2028 $3,835,378 $1,917,689 $1,917,689
2029 $3,835,378 $1,917,689 $1,917,689
2030 $3,835,378 $1,917,689 $1,917,689
2031 $3,835,378 $1,917,689 $1,917,689
2032 $3,835,378 $1,917,689 $1,917,689
2033 $3,835,378 $1,917,689 $1,917,689
2034 $3,835,378 $1,917,689 $1,917,689
2035 $3,835,378 $1,917,689 $1,917,689
2036 $3,835,378 $1,917,689 $1,917,689
2037 $3,835,378 $1,917,689 $1,917,689
2038 $3,835,378 $1,917,689 $1,917,689
2039 $3,835,378 $1,917,689 $1,917,689
2040 $3,835,378 $1,917,689 $1,917,689
2041 $3,835,378 $1,917,689 $1,917,689
2042 $3,835,378 $1,917,689 $1,917,689
2043 $3,835,378 $1,917,689 $1,917,689
2044 $3,835,378 $1,917,689 $1,917,689
2045 $3,835,378 $1,917,689 $1,917,689
2046 $3,835,378 $1,917,689 $1,917,689
2047 $3,835,378 $1,917,689 $1,917,689
2048 $3,835,378 $1,917,689 $1,917,689
2049 $3,835,378 $1,917,689 $1,917,689
2050 $3,835,378 $1,917,689 $1,917,689
2051 $3,835,378 $1,917,689 $1,917,689
2052 $3,835,378 $1,917,689 $1,917,689

Totals: $115,061,349 $55,612,985 $59,448,364

7